
RLS 11 FAG
Cylindrical roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Cylindrical roller bearings, Single row, Non-locating bearing, outer ring without
ribs, inch size

Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

28,575d
63,500D
15,875B

54E

0,236WEIGHT, KG

FAGMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
RLS-11 ABC
RLS 11 FBC
RLS 11 NORMA HOFFMAN
PAPV 9 RIV

LRJ 1 1/8 RHP
CRL 9 SKF

NL 9 STEYR

ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
54.50078

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/915-fag/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392739/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392741/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392742/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392743/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392744/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392745/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392746/

